Brand Deliciously Ella

Product SKU DEMCFN9S008
Product Description Deliciously Ella Chocolate Dipped Fruit And
Nuts 90g x 8
Size 90g
HFSS Score 18
Country of Manufacture UK
Unit gross weight (g) 95
Case gross weight (g) 935
Unit Net Weight (g) 90
Case Net Weight (g) 720
Unit Depth (mm) 30
Unit Width (mm) 130
Unit Height (mm) 160
Case Depth (mm) 240
Case Width (mm) 135
Case Height (mm) 165
Units per Case 8

Store in a cool, dry place away from heat

Storage Instructions
& source and direct sunlight.

Vegan Chocolate (50%) (Coconut Sugar, Cacao
Mass, Cashews, Cacao Butter), Dried Fruit &
Nut Mix (50%) (in varying proportions)
(Raisins, Roasted Peanuts, Roasted Salted
Almonds (Almonds, Salt), Dried Sour
Cherries (Sour Cherries, Apple Juice
Concenftrate)

Ingredients

For allergens, including Cereals containing

May Contain Gluten, see ingredients in bold. May contain

Per serving

Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein

other Tree Nuts.

2104 kJ / 503 kcal

32.9

11.7

42

33.8

54

10.6

0.05

631 kJ / 151kcal

9.9

3.5

12.6

10.1

1.6

3.2




Salt 0.01

Crunchy roasted almonds and peanuts, with
Description soft moreish sour cherries and raisins, all
dipped in a thin layer of vegan chocolate.




