Brand	Deliciously Ella
Product SKU	DEMCFN9008
Floduct Sko	
Product Description	Deliciously Ella Chocolate Dipped Fruit And Nuts 90g x 8
Size	90g
HFSS Score	18
Country of Manufacture	UK
Unit gross weight (g)	95
Case gross weight (g)	935
Unit Net Weight (g)	90
Case Net Weight (g)	720
Unit Depth (mm)	30
Unit Width (mm)	130
Unit Height (mm)	160
Case Depth (mm)	240
Case Width (mm)	135
Case Height (mm)	165
Units per Case	8
	Store in a cool, dry place away from heat
Storage Instructions	source and direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Vegan Chocolate (50%) (Coconut Sugar, Cacao Mass, Cashews , Cacao Butter), Dried Fruit & Nut Mix (50%) (in varying proportions) (Raisins, Roasted Peanuts , Roasted Salted Almonds (Almonds , Salt), Dried Sour Cherries (Sour Cherries, Apple Juice Concentrate)
May Contain	For allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, see ingredients in bold. May contain other Tree Nuts.
Energy	2104 kJ / 503 kcal
Fat of which saturates	32.9 11.7
Carbohydrate	42
of which sugars	33.8
Fibre	53.6
	10.6
Protein Salt	0.05
Energy	631 kJ / 151kcal
Fat	9.9
of which saturates	3.5
Carbohydrate	12.6
of which sugars	12.6
Fibre	1.6
Protein	3.2
Protein	5.2

Per 100g

Per serving

Salt	0.01
Description	Crunchy roasted almonds and peanuts, with soft moreish sour cherries and raisins, all dipped in a thin layer of vegan chocolate.